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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Ywmx P.M.

Canoscbkuii B.I.

Ocoba I.C.
Mpuuis AA.
Koanu M.P.
Hemwuin O.C.
LLlanariko B.
Ckyna P.C.

KoHeunnn LA,

MetpuwmnH M.V

Mwuxaneub A.T.
Mwporos M.B.
KoHsbona .B.
Ckyna B.B.
Tuxuia A.1.
BoaHap B.A.
Tumo P.
Knok AM.

Knvkoubkuia P.P.

XutpeHb A.P.

IpuumHak FO.M.

BaaxxeHko M.
Boryw A.0.
AyHac M.O.

®optyHa A.l.
®iwep ALl
Mys3wuka B.I.
Kosanuk €.1.

[JepeseHko |.B.
lyk C.C.
Poman [.A.
Lenta l.
Bawmwmnn A

BaxHsik B.C. Yypa Muxaiino
MakcrmeHko B.B.

Boruyk M.A.

Crembanbcbkunii P.M.

KoHapak P.
Tabaka M.C.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwmx. Jibor N2 11

Kny6um lNopopok, J/ibBiB, HoBosBopiBCcbK, PaBa

2020

Benuka Bucka

B 321 11/48.55319 /] 31.88597
26.07.2020 05:50:14

CoHAYHO

91

1557

606.308

311

163

148

Kop, Kny6

221066 JlbBiB
221057 JlbBiB
229060 lopogok
221070 JlbBiB
221010 JlbBiB
229087 lopogok
221043 JbBiB
229076 lopoaok
221071 JlbBiB
229157 lopoaok
221001 JlbBiB
221002 JlbBiB
229136 lopogoxk
229057 lopoaok
221038 JlbBiB
229090 lopogok
221009 JlbBiB
229050 lopoaok
229097 lopoaok
221027 JlbBiB
229080 lopoaok
221064 JlbBiB
223036 PaBa
229173 [opopok
221008 JlbBiB
221046 JlbBiB
229131 lopoaok
221037 JlbBiB
229153 lopogok
221023 JlbBiB
229174 lopogox
229184 lopoaok
225025 HososBopiBcbk
225079 HososBopiBcbk
221039 JlbBiB
225040 HososBopiBcbk
229158 lopoaok
221033 JlbBiB
221017 JlbBiB

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo
Yac octaHHbOrO
LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

34 11
27 11
19 5
32 15
39 15
34 11
27 6
51 14
52 18
27
49
18
14
39
23
19
13
25
23
16
20
18
22
33
20
17
31
10
38
0
20
21
11
18
17
15
18
27
24
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MpunsosBunx

13:58:36
15:11:52
1256.97

1094.28

13:35:03
15:33:06
01:58:03

100
211

banun
491.87
487.23
45413
49742
483.68
482.77
460.71
472.00
47852
448.84
472.19
27497
35755
466.97
480.84
44510
273.10
264.39
439.81
265.55
83.55
48323
476.13
83.16
35445
361.29
440.58
97.29
43742
0.00
370.84
259.55
460.58
175.29
453.61
0.00
0.00
276.65
462.32

banwu pasom
5220.17
492749
4897.09
4885.30
4820.50
4520.92
4507.36
444313
4387.06
4330.94
432237
4321.88
4270.97
4246.74
424291
421691
4166.69
414277
4055.90
4046.03
4029.81
4011.39
3970.04
3959.95
3951.38
387545
3850.18
379747
3559.57
3490.29
3485.11
3367.04
3245.50
3170.88
3155.26
3016.17
3012.93
299257
2986.61



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

Coxa HO.l.
Mwurtka B.P.
Bawmwnn A-2
[AyHac P.T.
Crapsat AB.
Mygapuia HO.1O.
Maenie B.B.
Yyxpini P.1O.
IBaxis M.M.
3anyubkuii O.M.
Xoma I.
Boruyk M.A.-2
Konogin A.M.
Kpvsonic I.I1.
PaBauk L.l
Lymwuno B.T.
Bacypuak f.B.
IBawmwH AM.-2
LWrownko P.IM.
Macnascbkuia |
®itak B.b.
Mauar M.C.
Hosak b.M.
Mewko b.C.
Kopaa A.M.
3aanpaka B.B.
IBawmwinH AM.
Koutoba A.M.
MeTpuwmH B.M.
Nazap M.A.
OwmensH b.C.
Kamineubkuii B.C.
IpeHpa HO.B.
Jannno B.M.
LWanHora M.A.
Koanb C.C.
Myszwuka IM.C.
MeTtpuwnH B.M.-2
Llan P.l.
l'ycap B.P.
CeHuk AT.
Jopow O.M.
3ybpeli B.l.
KnebaHn A
Bpowko .M.
Knnmyc C.-2
Kapenko M.-2
Mupir B.T.
CkBapko B.M.
Key M.C.
CapoBHikos |.M.
MwukonaeBunu C.O.
Kapesnko M.
Mwurtka b.-2
Bitumk 1.4.

Kanarypcbkuii B.b.

221055
225022
225093
229053
229129
221045
223037
221013
229188
221030
221065
225089
229132
221025
221067
221042
221069
225094
221022
221041
225007
229178
221053
221074
221075
221036
225081
221050
225073
223060
229183
221040
229085
229143
221072
221021
229086
225092
221024
221004
229166
223038
221020
223040
225008
225098
225097
229078
229071
223039
221003
221048
225017
225091
221073

221068

JlbBiB
HososBopiBcbk
HoBosiBopiBCbk

lopoaok
lopogok

JlbBiB

lopoaok

JlbBiB

lopoaok

JlbBiB

JlbBiB
HososBopiBcbk

[opopok

JlbBiB

JlbBiB

JlbBiB

JlbBiB
HososBopiBcbk

JlbBiB

JlbBiB
HoBosiBopiBcbk

lopoaok

JbBiB

JlbBiB

JlbBiB

JlbBiB
HoBosiBopiBCbk

JlbBiB
HososBopiBcbk

PaBa
lopoaok

JlbBiB

opopok
lopoaok

JlbBiB

JlbBiB

lopoaok
HoBosBopiBcbk
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopoaok
PaBa
JlbBiB
PaBa
HososBopiBcbk
HososBopiBcbk
HoBosiBopiBCbk
lopoaok
lopoaok
PaBa

JlbBiB

JlbBiB
HoBosBopiBCbK
HoBosiBopiBCbk

JbBiB

JbBiB

21

28
22
19
35
12
29
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353.03
170.58
9297
0.00
44239
257.55
175.74
362.13
17045
95.68
0.00
82.97
25748
0.00
44348
449.81
365.23
82.32
271.74
39348
0.00
0.00
0.00
172.71
93.87
179.81
88.06
0.00
93.94
0.00
9252
8142
0.00
97.61
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
256.39
182.97
0.00
91.81
169.81
0.00
86.26
0.00
85.03
0.00
84.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
91.68
8148
0.00

0.00

2906.36
2811.90
275955
274484
2674.67
2662.51
2618.78
2569.64
252649
2491.24
2369.11
2252.15
2203.94
2201.61
217641
215355
2145.65
213193
2107.73
196545
187543
1846.01
1702.30
1690.93
1679.46
1667.39
1636.14
1621.16
1599.85
1567.89
1483.25
143343
1432.71
1362.76
1300.04
1299.64
127775
125037
123240
1218.16
1164.69
116142
1111.90
1098.89
1068.07
1060.09
104840
1039.09
94428
887.17
875.87
855.84
792.90
717.07
698.30

679.54



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

bpouko I.-2
JloceHko b.I.-2
ByTtka B.-2
Ky3sbmiues B.I'.
Kocmunka IM.4.
JloceHko B.I.
Canaw HO.M.
Bocui A1
Mukonanuyk 1.l
Tomawwk B.A.
MetpuwnH CA.
[peuyx 4.
Knnmyc C.B.
Mignaceknin AP.
byTka B.B.
KomeHaaHT
PaBnuk L.l
Kpet B.B.
®optyHa B.A.
Kawy6a P.
binnk AM.
Kagunsik P.C.
[JaHuno B.M. Crapi
Oemunwivi MM.
ManeHra O.B.
loposuii M 4.
[Monosuy O.B.
ByliHa I.B.
BezgeHko .
Boek A.C.
[Jauko B.B.
[Oy6ac .
Oyana M.C.
MacrepHak b.b.
Moaonbuyk B.B.
PomaroBsuy .C.
Tokapuyk P.C.
Licyn IM.B.
Yix B.M.
LUnweHin P.P.
Axum'ax A.b.

fipema .M.

225096
225099
225090
229176
223025
229175
229066
220160
229185
221063
229074
221031
225015
225035
225078
221018
221007
221062
221015
221016
221006
229148
229144
221032
221049
221058
221014
229181
229190
229055
229062
221034
229125
221035
221054
229187
221026
221076
221060
221011
229177
221044

HoBosBopiBcbk
HososBopiBcbk
HoBosiBopiBCbk
lopoaok
lopogok
HososBopiBCbk
lopoaok
lopoaok
lopoaok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
HososBopiBCbk
HoBosiBopiBCbk
HososBopiBcbk
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopoaok
[opopok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
lopogok
lopoaok
lopoaok
JlbBiB
opopok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopopok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
87.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
83.48
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

655.16
650.38
613.35
535.61
535.07
456.13
441.84
429.52
336.90
283.23
269.71
25537
254.85
248.48
179.92
167.02
166.61
88.06
85.47
84.62
81.51
81.44
80.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:17:47



